FINAL BUDGET

Fiscal Year 7/1/07-6/30/08 Page: 1
5/412007
City of Marine City 8:05 am
Prior Current Yr Curent Next Year Budget
Year Amended Year Adepted Percent
Actual Budget Estimate Budget Change

Fund: 252-TiFA3

Revenues

402.000 CURRENT PROPERTY TAX 267,144 290,400 288,860 295,300 1.69
407.000 DELINQUENT PROP TAX 0 0 0 0 0.00
665.000 INTEREST 36,485 21,000 46,500 37,000 76.1%
Total Revenugs 323,629 311,400 335,360 332,300 6.71



FINAL BUDGET

Fiscal Year 7/1/07-6/30/08 Page: 1
5/4/2007
City of Maring City 8:05 am
Prior Current Yr Current Next Year Budgst
Year Amanded Year Adopted Percent
Actual Budget Estimate Budget Change

Fund: 252-TIFA3

Expenditures

728.000 POSTAGE 0 0 0 t 0.00
729.000 PRINTING 0 0 0 H 0.00
801.000 PROFESSIONAL SERV. 13,010 6,625 6,625 6,650 0.38
802.000 CONTRACTUAL SERV. 45810 0 0 H 0.00
901.000 ADVERTISING 164 1,000 1,000 1,000 0.00
957,000 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 0 ] 0 0 0.00
962,000 PROPERTY TAX 0 i} 0 0 0.co
970.000 CAPITAL OUTLAY 0 0 0 0 (.00
§71.000 PROFERTY ACQUISITION 0 t ] 0 0.00
899.000 CONTRIBUTION TO OTHER FUNDS 85,000 225,600 158,600 85,000 £2.22
Total Expenditures 143,984 232,625 168,225 92,650 60.17

999 000 Contribution To Other Funds

Debt—-Issue A $85,000.00



ACTIVITY
NUMBER

ACTIVITY
NAME

REVENUE

EXPENDITURES

BALANCE-SURPLUS/DEFICIT

Restricted Funds —
Property Acquisition

Year End Fund Balance

TIFA #3 FUND

RECAP

FISCAL YEAR

2005/2006

323,629.00

143,984.00

179,645.00

300,600.00

773,110.98

EST. 06/07
YEAR END

335,360.00

166,225.00

169,135.00

360,000.00

942,245.98

ADOPTED
BUDGET

332,300.00

92,650.00

239,650.00

300,000.00

1,181,895.98



